



THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

(A Government of India undertaking)

STANDARD FIRE & SPECIAL PERILS POLICY SCHEDULE

This Document is Digitally Signed

Signer: ATUL JERATH
Date: Wed, Jun 3, 2020 12:02:06 IST
Location: NOIDA
Reason: Signing Policy for OICL

Policy No : 454200/11/2021/30

Prev Policy No : -

Cover Note No : -

Cover Note Dt : -

Insured's Name : 107643715 - M/S.RANGA FAB,
(GSTIN: 33AAIFR6478H1ZU)

Issuing Office : 454200 - DO KARUR (GSTIN: 33AAACT0627R3Z4)

Address : GST NO:33AAIFR6478H1ZU,
NO:5,A,BHARATHI NAGAR WEST,
KARUR.639 002.
KARUR 639002

Address : Divisional Office,
PLA BUILDING 1st FLOOR,
NO.12/A, KOVAI ROAD,
KARUR TAMIL NADU 639002

Tel /Fax /Email : 9842231414 / / 9842231414 /
info@rangafab.in

Tel /Fax /Email : 04324-234335,232668,231896 / 04324-
232668 /
454200@orientalinsurance.co.in

Consolidated Stamp Duty
Paid Vide GO (Rt) No 252
Dated: 13/05/2019 Valid
Upto 31/03/2020

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code : NA0000002836 DIRECT

Agent/Broker : BA0000037316 Radhakrishnan M

Address : 2/16 J J Salai, Vangapalayam, Karur 639 006,KARUR,TAMIL NADU,639001

Tel/Fax/Email : 9847931337/NA

Period of Insurance : FROM 11:55 ON 03/06/2020 TO MIDNIGHT OF 02/06/2021

Collection No & Dt : CHQ 8747000423 - 03/06/2020 GST INVOICE NO :3319103020 UIN :0

Gross Premium : 8,600 GST : 1,548 Stamp Duty : .5 Total : 10,148

Co Insurance Details : None

RISK DETAILS

1 Location of the Risk : NO:5,A,BHARATHI NAGAR WEST,
KARUR.639 002.
TAMIL NADU
KARUR
639002
PERIYAR

Risk Description : Shops dealing in goods otherwise not provided for

Block Description : 1

SMI Desc	Nature of Stock	Sum Insured
Stock-ON STOCK OF TEXTILE EXPORT FINISHED AND SEMI FINISHED GOODS,ALL KIND OF MADEUPS,FABRICS,AND ALL KIND OF YARNS,ETC	Stock-ON STOCK OF TEXTILE EXPORT FINISHED AND SEMI FINISHED GOODS,ALL KIND OF MADEUPS,FABRICS,AND ALL KIND OF YARNS,ETC	1,00,00,000

Place : KARUR
Date : 03/06/2020



SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM



IRDA-REGNO-55

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No.
1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



Authorised Signatory

Page 1 of 3

Signer: ATUL JERATH
 Date: Wed, Jun 3/2020 12:02:06 IST
 Location: NOIDA
 Reason: Signing Policy for OICL

Attached to and forming part of policy number 454200/11/2021/30

Cover Wise Details : Cover Name	Sum Insured	Premium
STFI Cover	1,00,00,000	1,500.00
Fire Basic Cover	1,00,00,000	6,600.00
Earth Quake Cover	1,00,00,000	500.00
TOTAL PREMIUM		8,600.00
ADD :CGST		774.00
ADD :SGST		774.00
STAMP DUTY		0.50
TOTAL AMOUNT		10,148.00

Total Sum Insured In Words : Indian Rupees One Crore Only

Total Premium In Words : Indian Rupees Ten Thousand One Hundred Forty-Eight Only

Excess / Deductible :

The following minimum deductibles are applicable based on per Location Sum Insured of the policy.
 (except dwelling with individual owners)

Sum Insured Band per Location (including endorsements, if any)	Material Damage	
	% Of Claim	Subject to Minimum deductible in INR.
Above 10 Cr and upto 100 Cr	5	25,000.00
Above 100 Cr and upto 1500 Cr	5	500,000.00
Above 1500 Cr and upto 2500 Cr	5	2,500,000.00
Above 2500 Cr	5	5,000,000.00
Upto 10 Cr	5	10,000.00

The Insurance under this policy is subject to warranties & Clauses otherwise stated herein:

1. Cloth Processing units situated outside the compound of Textile mills
2. Local Authorities Clause
3. Class Of Construction
4. Plinth & Foundation
5. Endorsement - Earthquake (Fire And Shock) - Add On Cover
6. Stocks (Dwelling, Offices, Hotels, Shops etc.)
7. Designation Of Property Clause
8. Material stored in Godown and Silos - Storage of Non-hazardous goods subject to warranty that hazardous goods of Category I, II, III, Coir waste, Coir fibre and Caddies are not stored therein

Financier's Names are as stated herein:

None

Place : KARUR

Date : 03/06/2020



IRDA-REGN. NO. 556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The
 Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No.
 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Authorised Signatory

Page 2 of 3

Signer: ATUL JERATH
Date: Wed, Jun 3/2020 12:02:06 IST
Location: NOIDA
Reason: Signing Policy for OICL

Attached to and forming part of policy number 454200/11/2021/30

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the company has/have herein to set his/their hands at KARUR on 03RD DAY OF JUNE 2020

Entered By : S.PANEERSELVAM

Examined By : S.PANEERSELVAM

Policy Printed By : 428612

IP

Policy Printed On : 03-JUN-20 12:00:18

MAC



For and on behalf of
Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

Place : KARUR

Date : 03/06/2020



IRDA-REGNO-556

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

Page 3 of 3

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd.
DO KARUR Divisional Office,, PLA BUILDING 1st FLOOR,, NO.12/A, KOVAI ROAD,, KARUR , 639002
GST NO : 33AAACT0627R3Z4

RECEIPT

Office Code & Name		: 454200 - DO KARUR		Bank Code		: 9100(C-454200-01)	
Collection No.		: 51-01/8747000423		Posted Doc No.		: 8747000423	
Collection Date		: 03/06/2020 12:01		Posted Doc Dt..		: 03/06/2020	
Received with thanks From Sh./Smt./ M/s.							
: M/S.RANGA FAB,							
The Sum of							
: Indian Rupees Ten Thousand One Hundred Forty-Eight Only							
Towards the following							
: Premium collections							
Sl No.	Dept. Code	Policy No.	Policy End/Ren/Dec/ Status	Dev. Off. Code	Source Code	Amount Collected	C/D GL Code
1	11	2021/30	New Policy	NA0000002836	BA0000037316	10,148.00	C 5083
						SL Code	Pay Mode
						AA000000000001	CHQ
						Bank Name	Bank Branch
						The Tamilnadu Mercantile Bank Ltd(TMB)	KARUR
						Instrument No.	Instr. Dt./CC Exp. Dt.
						853044	02/06/2020
GST				Total			
: Rs. 1548				10,148.00			
GST NO Of Insured				: 33AAIFR6478H1ZU			
Policy Type / Zone				: STANDARD FIRE & SPECIAL PERILS			



FOR THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Re. 1/-
Rev. Stamp

[Signature]
Cashier / Authorised Signatory

Note : For Payment by cheque , receipt will be valid subject to realisation of Cheque

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd.

DO KARUR Divisional Office, , PLA BUILDING 1st FLOOR, , NO.12/A,
KOVAI ROAD, , KARUR, 639002

33AAACT0627R3Z4

Tax Invoice

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Invoice Date : 03-06-2020

: 454200 - DO KARUR
GST NO :33AAACT0627R3Z4
: 3319103020

: M/S.RANGA FAB,
GST NO:33AAIFR6478H1ZU,
NO:5A,BHARATHI NAGAR WEST,
KARUR.639 002,
TN
639002

STATE CODE :33
GSTIN:33AAIFR6478H1ZU

UIN : 0

Tax is Payable on Reverse Charge :No

Towards HSN/SAC - 997137 - General
Insurance Services

Sl No.	Dept Policy No.	Polic y Statu s	Endorsemen t No	Amount Collected	Taxable Value	IGST Perc	IGST Amt	CGST Perc	CGST Amt	SGST/UT GST Perc	SGST/UTGST Amt
1	11	2021/30	New Policy	10,148.00	8,600.00	9%	774.00	9%	774.00		774.00
Total				10,148.00	8,600.00				774.00		774.00

The Sum of

Policy Type / Zone

STANDARD FIRE &
SPECIAL PERILS



Indian Rupees Ten Thousand One Hundred Forty-Eight Only

FOR THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Re 1/-
Rev Stamp
Cashier / Authorised Signatory

Note : For Payment by cheque , receipt will be valid subject to realisation of Cheque